
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

B-219. Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 Philosophy  B22-524, B22-564  Mironova N.B.
Wed, 15 May 10:15 — 11:50  B23-504  Cherenkov R.A.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-301, B22-311, B22-401, B22-403, B22-405, B22-413, B22-601, B22-602,

B22-603, B22-604, B22-605, B22-612, B22-901, B22-902  Scherbakov A.A.
Thu, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B21-203,

B21-204  Dedova A.A.
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  2-C 1  B22-501, B22-504, B22-511, B22-544

 Dedushkina E.D.
Mon, 20 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST  B23-505  Parshutin I.A.
Mon, 20 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B23-361, B23-563, B23-565, B23-763, S23-761, S23-762  Parshutin I.A.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  2-V 2  B22-403, B22-413  Sheremetieva Y.I.
Tue, 21 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language; Foreign Language  2-M 2  S22-101, S22-103

 Bykanova N.N.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Economic Theory  B22-801  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Thu, 23 May 15:30 — 17:50 TEST Economic Theory  B22-802  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Fri, 24 May 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Economics of nuclear industry  B22-902  Haritonov V.V.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Materials for Fusion Reactors  M23-100, M23-102, M23-103, M23-109, M23-110,

M23-111, M23-112, M23-114, M23-117, M23-165  Polskiy V.I.
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Mathematical Basics of Computer Systems  B21-V02  Lyubomudrov A.A.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Numerical Methods and Mathematical Modeling  B21-301, B21-311

 Tsishnatti A.A.
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  B21-601, B21-611  Anufriev B.F.
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  B22-201, B22-202, B22-203, B22-204, B22-206, B22-211, B22-212, B22-221

 Lyahova Y.S.


